
2020 12u Schedule Revised 9/29

Team 1 Strike Force
Date Field 4 5:30 Field 4 7:00 Team 2 PBC Hill

Monday, Sep. 21 Team 3 Brutes
Tuesday, Sep. 22 1 v 4 3 v 2 Team 4 Braves
Thursday, Sep. 24 3 v 1 2 v 4
Monday, Sep. 28 3 v 1* 2 v 4* Rain Out
Tuesday, Sep. 29 4 v 3 1 v 2 * Rescheduled
Thursday, Oct. 1 3 v 1* 2 v 4 *
Monday, Oct. 5 3 v 1 2 v 4
Tuesday, Oct. 6 2 v 1 3 v 4
Thursday, Oct. 8 2 v 3 1 v 4
Monday, Oct. 12 Make Up Make Up
Tuesday, Oct. 13 4 v 3 2 v 1
Thursday, Oct. 15 2 v 4 3 v 1
Monday, Oct. 19 10u Make Up 10u Make Up
Tuesday, Oct. 20 1 v 3 4 v 2
Thursday, Oct. 22 3 v 2 4 v 1 
Monday, Oct. 26 4 v 3* 1 v 2*
Tuesday, Oct. 27 4 v 2 1 v 3
Thursday, Oct. 29 4 v 3 2 v 1 
Monday, Nov. 2 Make Up Make Up
Tuesday, Nov. 3 Make Up Make Up
Thursday, Nov. 5 Make Up Make Up
Monday, Nov. 9 Make Up Make Up

Tuesday, Nov. 10 Make Up Make Up
Thursday, Nov. 12 Make Up Make Up


